
DESIGN COLOR DESIGN COLOR IMAGE
 

COLOR CODECOLOR CODE
END MARKETING

DATE IMAGE LEVEL OF EQUIV  

BRAZILIA

CEARA

GOIAS

30/09/20243709

BOA VISTA 30/09/20248386

BACABAL 30/09/20244329

AMAZONAS 30/09/20248577

ALMERIM 30/09/20243734

8157

MACEIO

PARAIBA

RECIFE

SAO LUIS

30/09/2024

IPANEMA 8269 30/09/2024

JUARA 4342 30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

4477

3707

8736

4136

4478

3709

8386

8386

0056

8386

0052

4048

8386

4477

3707

8736

0055

0058COPACABANA OSMOZ

BRAZILIA

BRAZILIA

BRAZILIA

BRAZILIA

BRAZILIA

INDIANA

BRAZILIA

BRAZILIA

BRAZILIA

BRAZILIA

BRAZILIA

BRAZILIA BOA VISTA

NATAL

BOA VISTA

BOA VISTA

CEARA

OLINDA

MALABO

BOA VISTA

MACEIO

PARAIBA

RECIFE

TERESINA

ARACAJU

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

POESY
LITOTE

LYRIQUE

30/09/20242752

IDYLLE 30/09/20247109

ELLIPSE 30/09/20242750

BALLADE 30/09/20242747

ALLEGORIE 30/09/20248627

2750

2747

8627

2749

RIME

SLAM

30/09/2024

ODE 8621 30/09/2024

REFRAIN

LITOTE

LYRIQUE

RIME

SLAM

ODE

REFRAIN2748 30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

8626

2751

2752

2749

8621

2748

8626

2751

2152

POESY

POESY

POESY

POESY

POESY

POESY

POESY

POESY

POESY

POESY ALLEGORIE

BALLADE

ELLIPSE

OCTAVE

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

NEOPOLIS

BROOKLYN 2741

PLAZA

QUEENS SOFT

30/09/2024

CENTRAL PARK 2743 30/09/2024

HARLEM SOFT

BROOKLYN

PLAZA

QUEENS 
SOFT

CENTRAL 
PARK

HARLEM 
SOFT

2740 30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

2745

2744

2741

2743

2740

2745

2744NEOPOLIS

NEOPOLIS

NEOPOLIS

NEOPOLIS

NEOPOLIS

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

TIMES SQUARE TIMES 
SQUARE30/09/20242742 2742NEOPOLISMaintained



DESIGN COLOR DESIGN COLOR IMAGE
 

COLOR CODE
END MARKETING

DATE IMAGE LEVEL OF EQUIV  

OSMOZ

COFFEE BROWN

DENIM

30/09/20247735

COCOA 30/09/20248073

BAMBOO 30/09/20244527

ANGORA 30/09/20244349

ALPAGA NEW 30/09/20244365

4383

4349

4365

0356

GRENADINE

IVORY NEW

30/09/2024

ELEFANT 4350 30/09/2024

GREIGE

KUMQUAT

MIMOSA

PEPPER GREY

SLATE GREY

PACIFIC BLUE

KOUDOU

CYCLADES

ROZELLE

IVORY NEW

GREIGE

GREIGE

OLINDA

PEPPER GREY

SLATE GREY

BARBADINE

MACEIO

4351 30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

7108

4364

0702

7204

4496

7737

STORM GREY 3792

3791

4379

4382

4351

4351

4381

4364

4379

0052

4477

7737

3791

3792

4384

OSMOZ

OSMOZ

OSMOZ

OSMOZ

INDIANA

OSMOZ

OSMOZ

OSMOZ

OSMOZ ALPAGA NEW

ANGORA

JASMIN

KOUDOU

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

METALLICA
NAIADE

NYX

30/09/20248625

MOON 30/09/20249330

ENERGY 30/09/20249753

ECLIPSE 30/09/20249719

COSMIC 30/09/20249745

8257

TRITON

YMIR

30/09/2024

SEDNA 8623 30/09/2024

TETHYS 9310 30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

8624

2746

0061

0064

9753

0060

9745

8257

0062

0063

0062

2746

METALICA

METALICA

METALICA

METALICA

METALICA

METALICA

METALICA

METALICA

METALICA

METALICA

COSMIC

DEKKI

ENERGY

SUDRI

ELDIR

NYX

BEYLA

NARFI

BEYLA

YMIR

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

OSMOZ

OSMOZ

OSMOZ

OSMOZ

POESY

POESY

OSMOZ

30/09/2024 STORM GREY

COLOR CODE



DESIGN COLOR DESIGN COLOR IMAGE
 

COLOR CODE
END MARKETING

DATE IMAGE LEVEL OF EQUIV  

INDIANA

FIDJI

GUINEA

30/09/20248226

FAROE 30/09/20247517

BALI

FIDJI

FAROE

BALI30/09/20248150

ANAMBAS 30/09/20248053

ALDABRA 30/09/20244135

8150

4351

--- -

4015

MANUA

MAUPITI

30/09/2024

KORNATI 8194 30/09/2024

LASIA

MAURU

NICOBAR

MOHILI

PAGO

PEMBA

OFU

DALUPIRI

MANUA

OKUZA

MARACA

MARACA

NATAL

FIDJI

PARAIBA

CUBAGUA

DIWARAN

OFU

4526 30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

4002

8850

4146

3788

8059

4001

4004

PENANG 4142

4469

8226

4045

4051

0056

4002

4047

7517

8226

4051

4001

3707

4046

4049

4053

INDIANA

INDIANA

BRAZILIA

INDIANA

INDIANA

INDIANA

INDIANA

OSMOZ GREIGE

No equivalence

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

Maintained

RODRIGUES 8262

TAHAA

TAO

30/09/2024

SAMOA 8470 30/09/2024

SONGO

CALERO

DIWARAN

SONGO

MALABO

8837 30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

8256

4003

4052

4053

8837

4048

4003INDIANA

INDIANA

INDIANA

INDIANA

INDIANA

Maintained

Maintained

TOKELAU

TUFOA

TAO

TOKELAU

TUFOA

WATTARU

COLOR EQUIVALENCE

CLOSE

MEDIUM

FAR

30/09/20244343 4343INDIANAMaintained

30/09/20244009 4009INDIANAMaintained

30/09/20244476 4476INDIANAMaintained

INDIANA

INDIANA

INDIANA

INDIANA

INDIANA

BRAZILIA

INDIANA

INDIANA

KILMIA

WATTARU

COLOR CODE


